
Retail Price List- Budget Materials 2023

BUDGET Product
Product size

(approximate)

Retail
Inc.
VAT

Trade
Price

Exc. VAT
Inc. VAT

TOPSOIL
Multi-purposeor ‘Mix’ loam& compost

Loose 1m3

Bag 1m3

Handy bag

£72
£84
£5

£45
£55
£3.33

£54
£66
£4

COMPOST
&

TOPDRESSING

Compost Bag 1m3 £75 £62.50 £75

LawnTopdressing
Bag 1m3

Handy bag
£137
£8

£105.83
£5

£127
£6

BARK
&

MULCH

WoodlandMulch
Bag 1m3

Handy bag
£84
£4

£60
£2.50

£72
£3

OrnamentalBark
Bag 1m3

Handy bag
£137
£6

£103.33
£4.17

£124
£5

Play Bark Bag 1m3

Handy bag
£137
£6

£103.33
£4.17

£124
£5


