

Retail Price List- Budget Materials 2023

BUDGET	Product	Product size (approximate)	Retail Inc. VAT	Trade Price Exc. VAT	Inc. VAT
TOPSOIL	Multi-purpose or 'Mix' loam & compost	Loose 1m ³	£72	£45	£54
		Bag 1m ³	£84	£55	£66
		Handy bag	£5	£3.33	£4
COMPOST & TOPDRESSING	Compost	Bag 1m³	£75	£62.50	£75
	Lawn Topdressing	Bag 1m³	£137	£105.83	£127
		Handy bag	£8	£5	£6
BARK & MULCH	Woodland Mulch	Bag 1m³	£84	£60	£72
		Handy bag	£4	£2.50	£3
	Ornamental Bark	Bag 1m³	£137	£103.33	£124
		Handy bag	£6	£4.17	£5
	Play Bark	Bag 1m³	£137	£103.33	£124
		Handy bag	£6	£4.17	£5